Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

Kompac Dealer fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

WWW PPSTTCoMm

IKompac

MODEL : RYB-33

PARTS CATALOG # 91652 REV.I

® REGISTERED TRADE MARK VARN INTERNATIONAL, OAKLAND, NEW JERSEY, USA


barb


RYB 33-kM UNIT: P/N 094370

PRINTERS PARTS

800-543-1117 201-935-9595
fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWW.ppsnj.com

« [TEM IS INCLUDED WITH DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY

~

END OF ROLLER IS
[OLOR CODED GRAY

END OF ROLLER IS

16

wm COLOR CODED BLACK

PARTS CATALUG #091652 REV I

[TEMH | PART # DESCRIPTION OTY|| LTEMA | PART 4 DESCRIPTION OTY|| [TEM# | PART 4 DESCRIPTION UTY
[ 094376 | R.H. END FRAME []] 18 | 091966 | STEEL WASHER 2| 35 | 094240 | METERING ROLLER ASSY 1
2| 084302 | L.H. END FRAME ]| 19 | 092680 | GEAR CLUTCH ASSY [l 36 001798 | #10-24 x 1" SET SCREW /
3| 094320 | ALTGNMENT BLOCK 2| 20 | 084343 | DOSCILLATOR POST 2 || 37 1090701 | TAB (GEAR SIDF) X
41094342 1 SPRING HOUSING 2|21 | 092481 | WAVE WASHER 2| 38 1092234 | TAB (OP-SIOE) x
5| 094347 | SPRING 2| 22 | 092604 | NDZILE || 39 | 092030 | COVER ASSY |
0 | 091877 1/4=28 X 1. 172" SOCHD SCREW | 2 || 23 | 092304 | GUIDE PIN x| 40 091900 | FORM ROLLER ASSY 1
71 094345 | STAND OFF 2| 24 | 094482 | STAND [FF 470 41 | 092236 | TAB SPRING *
8 | 092225 | METERING GALGE ]| 25 | 091806 | #6-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS PAN HD | * || 42 | 092258 | SPRING COVER *
9 1092291 | ECCENTRIC 2| 2o | 091810 | #10-24 X 1/8 SLOT SET SCW | 2|] 43 | 091111 | DSC. DRIVE SHAFT FOLLOWER | *
101092370 | SEAL SET (L.H. & R.H. SEALS) | 1)) 27 | 091811 | #10-24 X 174" SET SCREW 4| 44 1091965 | OSC. RETAINING WASHER X
[1] 090700 | SEAL BACKING PLATE KIT | 28 | 092601 | INWARD NIP SYMBOL 2 || 45091997 | OSC. RETAINING CLIP *
12092238 | COMPRESSION SPRING L9 | 094348 | 13 174" TIE BAR || 46 | 091949 ] SPRING PIN x
13| 091802 | #3-48 X 174 FLAT HO SCREW « || 30 | 091970 | 1/4-28 NUT 2| 47 091262 | SHAFT ASSY §.5. *
14 1091813 #10-24 X 172 SET SCREW 2| 31 | 091311 | ASSY, 13 174" OSC., SHIRT §.| |
15| 092222 | METERING GAUGE [ 3210892303 | SHOULDER SCREW X
16 092401 | BEARING « 1 33| 091662 | 12nn RETAINING RING ]

I7 ] 092586 | BEARING | 34 1094481 | TIE PLATE, RYB-330 |



barb


KYbB J9 BRAUKEL K1l P/ZN UY10aU FARTS LATALUG #U31032 REV L

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595
fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWWw.ppsnj.com

\\ - x [TEM IS INCLUDED WITH DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY
- ' o TTEMS 23, 248 25 ARE NOT INCLUDED WITH BRACKET

: N 52 A KIT (PN 091630).
S
Q - [TEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION OTY.[ | ITEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION ary.,

091641 | SPRING CLIP, LONG 13| 091761 | Mb x 18rm SOC. HD. SCREW
091642 | MOUNTING BRACKET 4| 094408 | RECT. STICKER
091643 | STRIPE SET BLOCK 091750 | M4 x 40nm SOC. SCREW

i

!

5 Z
091644 | SIRIPE BRKT, LA 6 | 091900 | M3 x Brn SOC. SCREW 4
091645 | SIRIPE BRKT, R A. 71 081938 | MA HEX NUT, FLLL /
| § I

l g I

I

!

|

I

I

*

091646 | ECCENTRIC 092778 | 1 OZ. SYRINGE

SHOULDER SCREW 094228 | KNCB

091648 | SAFETY (OVER 20| 081840 | 10-32 PHILLIPS HD. SCREW
094389 | SPRING 21| 090735 | 3/32" HEX T-WRENCH

094334 | FLANGE 22 | 092370 | SEAL SET

094409 | 2" DIA. STICKER 23| 092780 | L.P. DISPENSING VALVE ASS"Y
091818 | 10-24 x 3/8" SOC. SCREW 241 092777 | LOW PROFILE BOTTLE

25 | 092785 | O-RING

N — O[O | Ul | wwnro
[am)
o
—
NS}
~O
O — PO N — PO [PD — — [PO N0 PO



barb




